JEFFREY. E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

• 

Please wire Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Four Dollars and 58/100 
($12,264.5$) 

the above account to: 

sank name: 

'ABA '#: 067009646 

Mellon United National Bank 
1645 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 
WeSt Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Attn: Darlene Mendez 561-688.9400 

For credit to: Worth Builders of Palm 
Beach, lxac-

Account 

Reference: